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                           Time/
DATE               Duration PROGRAM  PROGRAM ISSUES 
                           TITLE  DESCRIPTION            DISCUSSED

March 9, thru 
March 31 
2020

6:00am to 
9:00pmMon
day thru 
Sunday

All 
Dayparts 
Every 
Hour

Corona Virus 
Updates

Campaign highlighting business still open and serving 
the community during the COVID-19 crisis

March 27 
thru March 
31

Monday 
thru Sunday 
All dayparts

Take Out, Shout Out Campaign highlighting business still open and serving the 
community during the COVID-19 crisis.

January 2 Thursday 
4:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Liberty

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 4 Saturday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Lipscomb

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 6 Monday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Liberty

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 9 Thursday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
University of North 
Florida 

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports



January 11 Saturday 
12:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Stetson

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 11 Saturday 
3:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Stetson 

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 16 Thursday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Kennesaw state 

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 18 Saturday 
2:00pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. North Alabama

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 18 Saturday 
4:30pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
North Alabama

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

January 25 Saturday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
NJIT 

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 6 Thursday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Stetson 

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 7 Friday 
6:00pm

College 
Softball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Delaware

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports



February 8 Saturday 
3:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. North Florida

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 8 Saturday 
5:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
North Florida

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 10 Monday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Stetson

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 13 Thursday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Kennesaw State

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 14 Friday 
7:15pm

College 
Baseball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Tulane

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 15 Saturday 
2:15pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Lipscomb

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 15 Saturday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Lipscomb

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 16 Sunday 
12:30pm

College 
Softball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Arkansas

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports



February 22 Saturday 
12:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. NJIT

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 22 Saturday 
3:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
NJIT

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 23 Sunday 
12:45pm

College 
Baseball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Kent State

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 26 Wednesday 
7:00pm

College 
Softball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. South Florida

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 27 Thursday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Jacksonville

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 29 Saturday 
12:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. North Alabama

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

February 29 Saturday 
3:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
North Alabama

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

March 2 Monday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Jacksonville

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports



March 3 Tuesday 
8:00pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
Lipscomb

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

March 4 Wednesday 
6:00pm

College 
Softball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Floirda

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

March 6 Friday 
6:15pm

College 
Baseball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Men vs. 
St. Joseph

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

March 7 Saturday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. Lipscomb

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports

March 11 Saturday 
6:45pm

College 
Basketball

Florida Gulf Coast 
University Women 
vs. North Florida

Florida Gulf Coast University Sports


